TDS-1% Contract (-)75.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to janrdhan 
forTowards completion of customer complaints 
of G104,F602,C405,403,406 with v no-10785

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred 
Twenty Five Only

₹ 7,425.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

07-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to janardhan for 
Towards completion of broken granite removed 
and refixed with new one at F-block drive way 
with v no-10786

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred 
Twenty Five Only

₹ 7,425.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

07-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

CONJBDW-M.Chandrakala 13,800.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)138.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to chandra kala for 
cleaning works and main road cleaning works 
with v no-10787

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty Two Only

₹ 13,662.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

07-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

CONJBDW-M.Chandrakala 13,800.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)138.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to chandrakala for 
e102 and e 505 and debris removing and bricks 
loading works with v no-10788

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty Two Only

₹ 13,662.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

07-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

Account :

CONJBDW-Ramnarayan 4,900.00

TDS-1% Contract (-)49.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to ramanarayan for 
site water maintaianance as per v no-10790

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Eight Hundred 
Fifty One Only

₹ 4,851.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

07-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)56.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to thirupathi raju forH 
Block clubhouse and  g block Rainwater nipple 
jointing work purpose with v no-10793

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Five Thousand Five Hundred 
Forty Four Only

₹ 5,544.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

07-11-2025

Skill Name
Attendance

Amount

Department

AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work

[...]

TDS-1% Contract (-)70.00

Through :

BANK-Kotak Mahindra Bank Rera A/c
On Account of :

Being this amount is paid to amlesh Towards 
completion of attending customer complaints flat 
F602,303,G605,B505,A109 . with v no-10780

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Six Thousand Nine Hundred 
Thirty Only

₹ 6,930.00

Prepared by: Gmr@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Gulmohar Residency

Survey No.19, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

07-11-2025

Skill Name Attendance
Amount

Department
AutoValue Manual Auto

Job Work
Manual